2025-26 Dufferin-Peel Catholic District School Board Permit Rate Schedule

Fees for All Categories

Charges are non-refundable.

Permit administration fees apply to each block of time booked.

Permit Admin. Fee S 50.00
Permit Admin. Fee - Catholic Organizations S -

Tournament/Competition Fee Friday Per Time Slot S 75.00
Tournament/Competition Fee Weekends Per Day S 100.00
Special Event Fee S 500.00
Security Deposit S 500.00
Cancellation Fee ’ $ 5000
Change Fee - Late Notice S 50.00
Non Sufficient Fund (NSF) Fee/Credit Card Declined Fee S 50.00

A. School Events, Catholic Churches and Catholic Parish Organizations

Board or School Events, Catholic Church Services, School Dances

Facility Type

Fees/hr

Saturday

Sunday

Classroom

Cafeteria

Gym (Single, Double, Triple)

Fields

Stage

wnmninininmin

Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates

B. Registered Non-Profit Youth and Senior Groups

Sporting Events, Scouts, Beavers, Girl Guides, Embers, Cadets, Activities for the Knights of
Columbus and Catholic Women's Leage and Church Youth Groups, Youth Sproting (Non-
Profit). Proof if Registered Non-Profit or Charitable Organization Number Required. To
be eligible for this category, youth groups must only provide services to youth under the
age of 18. Senior groups must only provide services to seniors aged 65 years of age and

older.

Facility Type Fees/hr | Saturday | Sunday
Classroom S 3.42

Cafeteria S 17.06

Gym (Single) S 5.12

Gym (Double) S 10.25

Gym (Triple) S 15.36

Stage S 3.42

Fields S 31.20

Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates S 55.04|S 73.38
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C. Registered Non-Profit, Non-Catholic Worship Groups

Number Required.

Non-Catholic Worship Groups. Proof of Registered Non-Profit or Charitable Organization

Facility Type Fees/hr | Saturday | Sunday
Classroom S 3.83
Cafeteria S 19.10
Gym (Single) S 13.90
Gym (Double) S 27.81
Gym (Triple) S 41.71
Stage S 3.83
Fields S 31.20
Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates S 55.04(S$ 73.38

D. Recreation (Youth & Adult)

language instruction and tournaments.

Recreational athletic groups, community groups for group meetings, approved second

Facility Type Fees/hr | Saturday | Sunday
Classroom S 10.36
Cafeteria S 58.29
Gym (Single) S 35.62
Gym (Double) S 71.24
Gym (Triple) S 106.86
Stage S 10.36
Fields S 31.20
Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates S 55.04(S$ 73.38

E. Commercial Enterprises

and groups not categorized above.

Private/Corporate, Groups, Professional Theatre Groups, Worship Groups for special
event functions, Private Fitness and Dance Instruction Groups, and other special events

Facility Type Fees/hr | Saturday | Sunday
Classroom S 26.44
Cafeteria S 198.88
Gym (Single) S 105.76
Gym (Double) S 211.50
Gym (Triple) S 317.26
Stage S 26.44
Fields S 53.55
Custodial Overtime - Hourly Rates S 6085(S 81.14
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Notes

Weekday evenings timeslots from 6-10pm

Weekend timeslots from 8am to 8pm

All facility rentals are subject to facility and custodial support availability
"No Shows" subject to cancellation fees, rental fees and custodial costs

Permit administration fees are charged per permit block booked (e.g. 2 hour block on weekday evenings)
Rates are subject to change annually

Additional Fees may apply for late notice permit approvals and cancellations
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